COCKTAILS

EL DIABLO £11.00

Tequila, Créeme de Cassis, Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger Ale

MANHATTAN (SWEET) £12.00

Angostura Bitters, Sweet Vermouth & Bourbon

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £13.00
Vodka, White Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Gin, Fresh lemon Juice, Coke

WHISKEY SOUR £12.50
Angostura Bitters, Egg White, Bourbon, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup

SOUTHSIDE
Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint Leaves

NEGRONI

Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Gin

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Sugar Syrup, Espresso Shot

DARK AND STORMY
Dark Rum, Ginger Beer, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

MARGARITA
Triple Sec, Tequila, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

TOM COLLINS
Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

KIR ROYAL

Créme de Cassis, Champagne

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Soda Water, Sugar, Orange Peel

BELLINI
Champagne, Peach Puree

MIMOSA
Champagne, Orange Juice

MOCKTAILS

SHIRLEY TEMPLE £6.00
Grenadine, Ginger Ale, Lemonade

ARNOLD PALMER £5.00
Cold English Tea, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

VIRGIN MARY £6.00
Tomato Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Black Pepper, Salt, Lime Juice

SWEET SUNRISE £4.00

Orange Juice, Grenadine
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BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

Grolsch 4.0% Half  £2.90
Pilsner Urquell 4.4% Half £3.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1% Half  £3.30
Guinness 4.1% Half £3.00
London Pride 4.1% Half  £2.90
Guest Ale Half  £2.90

See at bar for our Guest Ale selection
Cornish Orchards Golden Cider 4.5% Half  £2.60

BOTTLED

Birra Moretti 4.6%
Peroni Gluten Free 5.1%
Corona Extra 4.5%
Peroni 0.0%

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 4.0%
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 4.0%

Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint

Pint

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

500ml
500ml

£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£5.75
£5.80

£5.00

£4.50
£4.25
£4.50
£4.00

£5.25
£5.25

SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola Half £2.00
Diet Coke Half £2.00
Schweppes Lemonade Half  £2.00
SOFT DRINKS

Fruit Juice (Apple/Orange/Cranberry) Half  £2.35

Big Tom Tomato Juice

J20 Orange & Passionfruit

J20 Apple & Raspberry

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic

Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic

Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

San Pellegrino Aranciata (Orange)

San Pellegrino Limonata (Lemon)

Bottled Still Water 330ml  £2.60
Bottled Sparkling Water 330ml  £2.60

Pint
Pint
Pint

Pint
200ml
275ml
275ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
330ml
330ml
750ml
750ml

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.60
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.40
£2.40
£2.50
£2.50
£2.70
£2.50
£2.50
£2.60
£2.60
£3.60
£3.60

HOT DRINKS

Hot Chocolate

Latte

Cappuccino

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano

Decaf Cappuccino
Dacaf Latte

Flat White

English Breakfst Tea
Decaf Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Green Tea

Lemon & Ginger Tea
Apple & Blackberry Tea
Mint Tea

£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£2.50
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

SPIRITS

APERITIF
Aperol
Campari
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso

BOURBON
Buffalo Trace

Jack Daniel’s
Makers Mark

Jack Daniels Honey

BRANDY

Calvados Apple Brandy
Courvoisier VS Cognac
Dartigalongue Armagnac VSOP
Martell VS Cognac

FORTIFIED WINE

Harvey’s Bristol Cream Sherry
Warre’s Late-Bottled Vintage Port

GIN

Bombay Saphire

Gordons Gin

Gordons Pink

Hendricks Gin

Silent Pool

Sipsmiths Gin

Tanqueray Gin

Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Whitley Neill Rhubarb

LIQUEURS

Archer’s Peach Schnapps
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Cointreau

Disaronno

Kahlua

Limoncello

Sambuca

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanc

Captain Morgan’s Spiced Gold
Havana 7YO

Havana Club 3YO

The Kraken Spiced Rum
Malibu

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

SCOTCH WHISKY
Famous Grouse

Glenlivett

Glenmorangie

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Talisker

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver
Patron Silver

VODKA
Grey Goose
Smirnoff Red label

WHISKEY
Bushmill’s
Jameson

35ml

35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml

35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml

35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml

35ml

35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml

35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml

35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml

35ml
35ml
35ml

35ml
35ml

35ml
35ml

£4.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£4.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£5.00

£6.00
£5.50
£4.50
£5.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£6.00

£5.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£6.70

£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

£6.50
£5.00

£6.50
£5.50

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml

£12.00
£9.00
£4.50
£4.50

£11.00
£9.00
£11.90
£9.00

£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£10.00

£4.50
£13.50

£8.20

£8.00

£8.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

£5.50
£4.50
£9.50
£9.00
£9.00

£9.00
£9.00

£9.00

£8.00
£11.00
£10.00
£10.00

£8.00
£10.00

£8.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

£9.00
£12.50

£9.00
£9.00
£11.00

£12.00
£8.00

£11.00
£9.00



